
Graduate School Calendar 2013/2014

FALL SEMESTER 2013

Classes begin / Wednesday 21 August
Last day to submit Intent to Graduate forms for December graduation / Friday 13 September
Fall break / Thursday 10 October–Friday 11 October 
Last day to withdraw from courses without academic penalty / Friday 18 October 
Homecoming and related activities / Monday 21 October–Saturday 26 October
Thanksgiving holidays / Saturday 23 November–Sunday 1 December
Final day for submission of theses and dissertations to the Graduate School for graduation in December / Friday 29 November
Reading days and examinations / Friday 6 December–Saturday 14 December
Fall semester ends / Saturday 14 December

SPRING SEMESTER 2014

Classes begin / Monday 6 January
Last day to submit Intent to Graduate forms for May graduation / Monday 7 February
Spring holidays / Saturday 1 March–Sunday 9 March
Last day to withdraw from courses without academic penalty / Friday 14 March
Final day for submission of theses and dissertations to the Graduate School for graduation in May / Monday 24 March
Reading days and examinations / Tuesday 22 April–Thursday 1 May
Commencement / Friday 9 May

SUMMER SESSION 2014

Last day to submit Intent to Graduate forms for August graduation / Friday 13 June
Final day for submission of theses and dissertations to the Graduate School for graduation in August / Friday 18 July
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